F		Division of Cor Electronic Filing (Cover Sheet	
		nt this page and use it a below) on the top and bo	ttom of all pages of the	
	NACATE ALIVED AND CONTACT	(((H14000198)))))	714 3))) (Fear (1841 878 88 (1981) 787 81 188	01 0110 1701 1841 -
		H140001987143	444. (1941.) 1999 1997 199	
N		t the REFRESH/RELOA e. Doing so will generate		ser from this
·····	To:	······································		\sim
		Division of Corporat Fax Number : {85	ions 0)617-6380	+And
	From:	Account Name ; COR Account Number ; 072	P USA	AUG 25 2014
	}	Phone : (30 Fax Number : (78	5)634-3694	R. WHITE
		dress for this busin Mailings. Enter only		
	mail Address:			
	COR AM	ND/RESTATE/COR	RECT OR O/D RE	SIGN
. # #999		CO NATURAL ICE		
		tificate of Status	0	
AUG 22 PH 3: U		e Count mated Charge	<u>05</u> \$35.00	79053
				- - - -

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

-

/

ì

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

PUERTO RICO NATURAL ICE CREAM CORPORATION

(Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P13000084460

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutos, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, onter the new name of the corporation:

The new mome must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation." "company." or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp." "Inc." or Co., " or Co., " or Co., " or the designation "Corp." "Inc." or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A."

8.	Enter new principal office address, if	applicable:
(P)	incipal office address MUST BE A STR	EET ADDRESS)

C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)

135 CAMPECHE LANE

135 CAMPECHE LANE KISSIMMEE FL 34743

KISSIMMEE FL 34743

D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered office address;

 Name of New Registered Agent
 MANUEL D. LASALLE-GUERRERO

 135 CAMPECHE LANE

 (Florida sireel address)

 New Registered Office Address:

 (City)

New Registered Apeal's Signature, it changing Registered Apeal: Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. If an familiar with and accept the obligations of the position. Wanted Logalle

Signature of New Registered Agant, if changing

Page 1 of 4

if amonding the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Example:

.

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title: P = President; V Vice President; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO Chief Executive Officer; CFO - Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director halds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change. Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as Juhn Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V us Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

<u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	Y	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>v2</u>	Selly Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Tide	Name	Address
1) Change	P	JAVIER GARCIA	PO BOX 194546
Add			SAN JUAN PR 00919
Remove			·····
2) Change	VP	JOSE M ALAMO	PO BOX 8471
Add			BAYAMON PR 00960
Remove			
3) 🔲 Спаляс	P	MANUEL D LASALLE-GUE	135 CAMPECHE LANE
Add			KISSIMMEE FL 34743
Remove			
4) Change	T/S	ANA MARIA SOTO	2526 JASMIN TRACE DR
V Add			KISSIMMEE FL 34758
Remove			
5) Change			
Adu			
Remove			
, –] "			
வ Change			
			······································
Komove			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Page 2 of 4	

Attach additional sheets, if necessary).	icles, onter change(s) bere: (Bo specific)
,	
سر · · · ـ به میں ان انگی از ان انگر اور انگر او	
an amendment grovales for an each	nage. reclassification. or cancellation of insued shares.
revisions for implementing the amen	nage, reclassification, or cancellation of insued shares, ident if not contained in the amendment itself:
an amendment grovitles for an eachy travisions for implementing the amen {if not applicable, indicate N/A}	naze, reclassification, or cancellation of insued thares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself:
revisions for implementing the amen	ngre, reclassification, or cancellation of insued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself:
revisions for implementing the amen	nnza, reclassification, or cancellation of insued shares, Idopent if not contained in the amendment itself:
revisions for implementing the amen	nnzu, reclassification, or cancellation of insued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the amen	nge, reclessification, or cancellation of insued thares, idment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the amen	nnza, reclassification, or cancollution of insued shares, adopent if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the amen	ngru, reclassification, or cancellation of insued shares, adment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the amen	nnga, reclassification, or cancellation of insued phares. Idment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the amen	nnge, reclassification, or cancellation of insued phares, idment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the amen	ngru, reclassification, or cancellation of insued shares, idepent if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the amen	nngu, reclassification, or cancellation of insued shares. Idment if not contained in the amendment itself:

• •

Page 3 of 4

The date of each amendmost(s) ad	loption:	if other than the
date this document was signed.		
Effective date if applicable:		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
l'he amendment(s) was/were ado by the shareholders was/were suf	piced by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ficient for approval.	
	roved by the shareholders through voting groups. The fallowing statement each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes cast l	br the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	۲۲ ۲۳ میں برور میں میں میں میں میں اور میں	
	(voling group)	
The amendment(s) was/were adop action was not required.	sted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
) the amendment(s) was/were adop acikin was not required.	ned by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
12 sted 8	22/14	
Signature	Monul Josephe	
	uctor, president or other officer - If directors or officers have not been by an incorporator - if in the bands of a receiver, trustee, or other court	
	d fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
t	MANUEL D LASALLE-GUERRERO	
-	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
F	PRESIDENT	
-	(Title of person signing)	-



۰. •